UNIO96-5,
UNIO48-5
Programmable I/O Card
PC/104 format
FEATURES
� 96/48 digital/frequency I/O channels programmable
in any combination
� Compatibility with digital/analog opto-isolated modules

RH up to 95%, non-condensing
Size: 124.46 x 114.30 mm (4.5” x 4.9”)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIC31001 UNIO96-5, PC/104 universal digital I/O card, 96 lines
DIC31002 UNIO48-5, PC/104 universal digital I/O card, 48 lines
Accessories
ACS00002  FC26-60, ribbon cable, 26 threads, IDC connectors, 0.6 m (2 ft)
DIB9120x  TBI-24/0C -x, digital input terminal cards, 24 channels
DIB91301  TBI-0/24C, isolated digital output terminal card, 24 channels
DIB91101  TBR8, relay output terminal board, 8 channels
TIB96101  TBI-24LC, terminal board for Grayhill 70L&73L, 24 contacts
TIB96201  TBI-16L, terminal board for Grayhill 70L&73L, 16 contacts
TIB96501  TB-26, terminal board, 26 contacts
©2004 Fastwel. Tel.: 7 (095) 234-0639. Fax: 7 (095) 232-1654. http://www.fastwel.com